
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 13,00 13,65 14,33 15,05 15,80 16,59

1a3 años 13,79 14,48 15,20 15,96 16,76

3a5 años 13,92 14,62 15,35 16,12 16,93

5a7 años 14,06 14,77 15,51 16,28 17,09

7a9 años 14,20 14,91 15,66 16,44 17,27

9a11 años 14,35 15,06 15,82 16,61 17,44

11a13 años 14,49 15,21 15,97 16,77 17,61

13a15 años 14,63 15,37 16,13 16,94 17,79

15a17 años 14,78 15,52 16,30 17,11 17,97

17a19 años 14,93 15,68 16,46 17,28 18,15

19a21 años 15,08 15,83 16,62 17,45 18,33

21a23 años 15,23 15,99 16,79 17,63 18,51

23a25 años 15,38 16,15 16,96 17,81 18,70

25a27 años 15,53 16,31 17,13 17,98 18,88

27a29 años 15,69 16,47 17,30 18,16 19,07

mas de 29 años 15,85 16,64 17,47 18,35 19,26

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 13,00 13,65 14,33 15,05 15,80 16,59 17,42

1a3 años 13,79 14,48 15,20 15,96 16,76 17,60

3a5 años 13,92 14,62 15,35 16,12 16,93 17,77

5a7 años 14,06 14,77 15,51 16,28 17,09 17,95

7a9 años 14,20 14,91 15,66 16,44 17,27 18,13

9a11 años 14,35 15,06 15,82 16,61 17,44 18,31

11a13 años 14,49 15,21 15,97 16,77 17,61 18,49
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PRODUCCION

ANEXO III - Vigencia 01/07/10 al 31/08/10

INGENIERIA

11a13 años 14,49 15,21 15,97 16,77 17,61 18,49

13a15 años 14,63 15,37 16,13 16,94 17,79 18,68

15a17 años 14,78 15,52 16,30 17,11 17,97 18,86

17a19 años 14,93 15,68 16,46 17,28 18,15 19,05

19a21 años 15,08 15,83 16,62 17,45 18,33 19,24

21a23 años 15,23 15,99 16,79 17,63 18,51 19,44

23a25 años 15,38 16,15 16,96 17,81 18,70 19,63

25a27 años 15,53 16,31 17,13 17,98 18,88 19,83

27a29 años 15,69 16,47 17,30 18,16 19,07 20,03

mas de 29 años 15,85 16,64 17,47 18,35 19,26 20,23

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 2600,00 2730,00 2866,50 3009,83 3160,32 3318,33

1a3 años 2770,95 2909,50 3054,97 3207,72 3368,11

3a5 años 2812,51 2953,14 3100,80 3255,84 3418,63

5a7 años 2854,70 2997,44 3147,31 3304,67 3469,91

7a9 años 2897,52 3042,40 3194,52 3354,24 3521,96

9a11 años 2940,99 3088,03 3242,44 3404,56 3574,79

11a13 años 2985,10 3134,36 3291,07 3455,63 3628,41

13a15 años 3029,88 3181,37 3340,44 3507,46 3682,83

15a17 años 3075,32 3229,09 3390,55 3560,07 3738,08

17a19 años 3121,45 3277,53 3441,40 3613,47 3794,15

19a21 años 3168,28 3326,69 3493,02 3667,68 3851,06

21a23 años 3215,80 3376,59 3545,42 3722,69 3908,83

23a25 años 3264,04 3427,24 3598,60 3778,53 3967,46

25a27 años 3313,00 3478,65 3652,58 3835,21 4026,97

27a29 años 3362,69 3530,83 3707,37 3892,74 4087,37

mas de 29 años 3413,13 3583,79 3762,98 3951,13 4148,69

ADMINISTRACION


